L2300021965

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only

T. SCOTT JAN 2 0 2023



400399780994

0.1 in the 611-405 **is1.61

DIVISICE OF CORPORATIONS
TALL THANSE FOR LONDON
TALL THANSE FOR LONDON



COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJE	Packman Container, LLC			
50120		ime of Limited	Liability Company	
The enc	closed Articles of Organization and	i fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please 1	eturn all correspondence concerni	ng this matter t	o the following:	
	William Darrell Lee			
		Na	me of Person	
	Packman Container, LLC			
		Fi	rm/Company	
	1408 Abbey Lane			
			Address	
	Sebring, FL 33870			
	darrell@packmancontainer.co	•	ate and Zip Code	
			uture annual report notifica	tion)
For furthe	er information concerning this mat	ter, please call		
	Darrell Lee	812 at (557-2029	
	Name of Person	Area C		
Enclose	d is a check for the following amo	ount:		
□\$125	.00 Filing Fee	Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ditional copy is enclosed)	■\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address		Street Address	Nivision
New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		ıs	New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810	

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Packman Containe	r. LLC			
		Liability Compa	iny, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
RTICLE II - Address:				
e mailing address and street	address of the principal of	office of the Limi	ited Liability Company is:	
Princ	Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
William Darrell Lee		ا جسير	1408 Abbey Lane, Sebring, FL 33870	
William Darien Le	<u>` </u>			
RTICLE III - Registered A he Limited Liability Compa	gent, Registered Office, ny cannot serve as its own	& Registered A		
RTICLE III - Registered A he Limited Liability Comparother business entity with an	gent, Registered Office, ny cannot serve as its own n active Florida registration at address of the registered	& Registered Age	agent's Signature:	
RTICLE III - Registered A he Limited Liability Comparother business entity with an	gent, Registered Office, ny cannot serve as its owr n active Florida registratio	& Registered Age	agent's Signature:	
RTICLE III - Registered A	gent, Registered Office, ny cannot serve as its own n active Florida registration at address of the registered	& Registered Age on.) d agent are:	agent's Signature:	
RTICLE III - Registered A The Limited Liability Comparator business entity with a	gent, Registered Office, my cannot serve as its own a active Florida registration address of the registered Marvin D. Rusk	& Registered Age on.) d agent are: Name	agent's Signature: ent. You must designate an individual or	
RTICLE III - Registered A he Limited Liability Comparatother business entity with a	gent, Registered Office, ny cannot serve as its own n active Florida registration address of the registered Marvin D. Rusk 4631 Torrey Pines C	& Registered Age on.) d agent are: Name	agent's Signature: ent. You must designate an individual or	

lav the irther agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I m familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	William Darrell Lee
	1408 Abbey Lane
	Sebring, FL 33870
(Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than to (If an effective date is listed, the date must the date of filing.)	the date of filing: 1-1-23 (OPTIONAL) the specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
	es not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as artment of State's records.
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. None	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
	elen Dunet Cor
Signature (This document is I am aware that a	of a member or an authorized representative of a member. s executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, ny false information submitted in a document to the Department of State d degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
William I	Darrell Lee
···indin	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)